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The Card of La Vida Cafe Bistro from Enfield includes about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £9. What User likes about La Vida Cafe Bistro:
this place was good. very friendly staff. the only thing | would say is. when our breakfast arrived, it was not very
hot and cooled faster than it was cool in the restaurant. but eating was delicious. I'd go back. read more. What
User doesn't like about La Vida Cafe Bistro:
visiting a restaurant on a rainy Sunday night with the januar is a quiet experience especially in an out-of-town
center. despite the booking we were the only people in the restaurant of 6.30-8.20 when we were gone. | do not
research the restaurant for my local time anyway fair to say too much here, but they think that their offer from all
day dinners from breakfast to dinner is the right approach and one that could s... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. La Vida Cafe Bistro from Enfield is a comfortable café,
where you can have a small snack or cake with a warm coffee or a hot chocolate, Moreover, there are good to
digest Mediterranean meals on the menu. If you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch awaits you, It's possible
to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD $4.9
SOUP OF THE DAY $9.5
Specials

MALAYSIAN PRAWNS $17.6

FRENCH TOAST
Sandwiches
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON $11.7

Wraps

BEEF WRAP $16.5

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH

Cold starters

MIXED SICILIAN AND GAETA
OLIVES

(]
Pizza
TRICOLORE $8.7

Meat

LAMB FILLET $18.9

Indian specialties

CREAM CHICKEN $16.4

$6.6

Vegetarian specialties

CHEESE TOMATO

Carne

RIB EYE STEAK

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Starter

LAMB ON CRISPY TACO

Ofengerichte

VEGAN BOMB

Penne
PENNE ARABIATA

Wrap

CHIKEN WRAP

Masa - vorspeisen

BABA GANOUSH

Balsed potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Ben & jerry's

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Yain

SMOKED SALMON SMASHED
AVOCADO

$8.2

$25.2

$12.6

$9.5

$9.5

$11.3

$15.2

$10.8

$8.9

$10.0
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Pancakes

SCOTCH PANCAKE

SALT PEPPER SQUID
Sonstiges
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Hot pies

WILD MUSHROOM

Pasta-mista - grof

CREAMY CHICKEN

Brunch

VEGGIE BENEDICT

Yight bites
CHEESE HAM
Turkish kebab| sticks

CHARCOAL GRILLED LAMB
CHOPS

Featured items

3 RANGE EGG OMELETTE

Popular items

SPECIAL BEEF BURGER

Nibbles

HALLOUMI FRIES

$10.0

$16.4

$16.4

$16.4

$13.3

$9.5

$20.5

$10.0

$16.4

$8.9

Dinner entrées
LAMB SHANK

Brunch feast

SMASHED AVOCADO

7ll day menu

TENDER LAMB BURGER

Course 1

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI

Ratbreads

GOAT CHEESE SPINACH

$18.9

$3.8

$17.6

$18.9

$10.4

Panini[baguettes/sandwich

CHEESE ONION

Paste ¢+ pasia

LASAGNA DELLA NONNA

Singel

CHICKEN ROYALE

Irish breakfast

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Seqfood- dinner

CHARCOAL GRILLED SALMON

Ingredient choices

FETA CHEESE

$8.2

$15.1

$10.4

$12.9

$20.2

$2.5
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Teas $5 Dessert

ENGLISH BREAKFAST $12.6 STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $8.9
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM $8.9
‘Vegetable or hand roll
ASPARAGUS $16.4 Starters
GREEN LENTIL SALAD $11.4
(] (]
&dras al hibachi SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO
$15.1
SALAD
GRILLED TOMATO $2.5
(]
Main course
Our famous burger stacks
KOFTE $17.6
AMERICAN STACK $11.3
BEEF STROGANOFF $22.2
ITALIAN
EGG BENEDICT $10.1
s . EGG FLORENTINE 10.1
Dishes are also prepared with s
these ingredients
(] [ ]
Paninis
BACON $2.5
MOZZARELLA BACON HAM $10.4
TOMATO ]
(] (]
ﬂnhpaaa MOZZARELLA PESTO SUN-DRIED
TOMATO 3100
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM $3.2
BURRATA $10.0 'V & l o
Snm SEA COWPEA SALAD $8.2
MINUS THE BEANS 10.8
NACHOS $10.0 s
BRUSCHETTA $8.2 °
Sharing starters
mh HOT BOARD $16.4
GRILLED SALMON $20.2 HOT COLD MEZE PLATTER $16.4
SHORED SRR “ Sandwiches | toasties
HALLOUMI SPICY SAUSAGE $10.4

TOMATO
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SMOKED SALMON SMASH s0.5 Salads
AVOCADO '
GRILLED GOAT CHEESE SALAD  $13.8

Wa FALAFEL SALAD $12.6

CHICKEN CESER SALAD $12.6
VEGGIE BURGER $13.3

GREEK SALAD $12.6
BEEF BURGER $16.4
CHICKEN BURGER $16.4

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST $13.3

EGG ROYALE $11.4
HASH BROWN $2.5

Chef s apecial

AVOCADO MUSHROOM POACHED

AVOCADO HALLOUMI FETA $11.7
POACHED EGG :
ZUCCINI TOWER $11.7
Side dishes
SAUTEED LEEKS MUSH POTATO $4.4
SAUTEED MUSHROOM ONIONS $4.9
FRENCH FRIES $4.1
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.3
M"%. SPAGHETTI
T CARBONARA $14.6
- SPAGHETTI
BOLOGNESE $15.1
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM PASTA $11.4
TAGLIATELLE ALFREDO $13.8

TUNA MAYO SWEETCORN $8.2
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MIXED LEAF SALAD $4.4 COLESLAW $4.4
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{a Vida Cafe Bistro

29 The Town, Enfield, United Opening Hours:

Kingdom Monday 08:30-21:30
Tuesday 08:30-21:30
Wednesday 08:30-21:30
Thursday 08:30-21:30
Friday 08:30-22:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 08:30-22:30
Sunday 09:00-21:30




