



https://menulist.menu 29 The Town, Enfield, United Kingdom (+44)2083636584 - http://thearttown.co.uk/

The Card of La Vida Cafe Bistro from Enfield includes about <u>96</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £9. What <u>User</u> likes about La Vida Cafe Bistro:

this place was good. very friendly staff. the only thing I would say is. when our breakfast arrived, it was not very hot and cooled faster than it was cool in the restaurant. but eating was delicious. I'd go back. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about La Vida Cafe Bistro:

visiting a restaurant on a rainy Sunday night with the januar is a quiet experience especially in an out-of-town center. despite the booking we were the only people in the restaurant of 6.30-8.20 when we were gone. I do not research the restaurant for my local time anyway fair to say too much here, but they think that their offer from all day dinners from breakfast to dinner is the right approach and one that could s... read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. La Vida Cafe Bistro from Enfield is a comfortable café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a warm coffee or a hot chocolate, Moreover, there are good to digest Mediterranean meals on the menu. If you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch awaits you, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Appetizers		Vegetarian specialties	
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.9	CHEESE TOMATO	\$8.2
Soups		Carne	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$9.5	RIB EYE STEAK	\$25.2
Specials		Fingerfood	
MALAYSIAN PRAWNS	\$17.6	BUFFALO WINGS	\$12.6
Toast		Starter	
FRENCH TOAST		LAMB ON CRISPY TACO	\$9.5
Sandwiches		Ofengerichte	
SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON	\$11.7	VEGAN BOMB	\$9.5
Wraps		Penne	
BEEF WRAP	\$16.5	PENNE ARABIATA	\$11.3
Lunch		Wrap	
CLUB SANDWICH		CHIKEN WRAP	\$15.2
Cold starters		Masa – vorspeisen	
MIXED SICILIAN AND GAETA OLIVES	\$6.6	BABA GANOUSH	\$10.8
0 •		Baked potatoes	
Pizza TRICOLORE	\$8.7	BAKED POTATO	
	ΨΟΠ	Ben & jerry's	
Meat	¢10.0	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$8.9
LAMB FILLET	\$18.9	Main	
Indian specialties		SMOKED SALMON SMASHED	
CREAM CHICKEN	\$16.4	AVOCADO	\$10.0

	The second		-
		1	
		_	

Pancakes		Dinner entrées	
SCOTCH PANCAKE		LAMB SHANK	\$18.9
Seafood		Brunch feast	
SALT PEPPER SQUID	\$10.0	SMASHED AVOCADO	\$3.8
Sonstiges		All day menu	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$16.4	TENDER LAMB BURGER	\$17.6
Hot pies		Course 1	
WILD MUSHROOM	\$16.4	SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI	\$18.9
Pasta-mista - groβ		Flatbreads	
CREAMY CHICKEN	\$16.4	GOAT CHEESE SPINACH	\$10.4
Brunch		Panini/baguettes/sandwich	
VEGGIE BENEDICT	\$13.3	CHEESE ONION	\$8.2
Light bites		Paste + pasta	
CHEESE HAM	\$9.5	LASAGNA DELLA NONNA	\$15.1
Turkish kebab/ sticks		Singel	
CHARCOAL GRILLED LAMB CHOPS	\$20.5	CHICKEN ROYALE	\$10.4
_		Irish breakfast	
Featured items		VEGAN BREAKFAST	\$12.9
3 RANGE EGG OMELETTE	\$10.0	0 0 1 10	
Popular items		Seafood- dinner	
SPECIAL BEEF BURGER	\$16.4	CHARCOAL GRILLED SALMON	\$20.2
Alexan		Ingredient choices	
Nibbles		FETA CHEESE	\$2.5
HALLOUMI FRIES	\$8.9		-

Teas \$5		Dessert	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	\$12.6	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.9
Vegetable or hand roll		SELECTION OF ICE CREAM	\$8.9
ASPARAGUS	\$16.4	Starters	
_		GREEN LENTIL SALAD	\$11.4
Extras at hibachi		SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO	\$15.1
GRILLED TOMATO	\$2.5	SALAD	
Our famous burger stacks		Main course	
AMERICAN STACK	\$11.3	KÖFTE	\$17.6
	4110	BEEF STROGANOFF	\$22.2
Restaurant category		Toasts	
ITALIAN		EGG BENEDICT	\$10.1
Dishes are also prepare	ed with	EGG FLORENTINE	\$10.1
these ingredients	u wui		
•	#2. F	Paninis	
BACON	\$2.5	MOZZARELLA BACON HAM TOMATO	\$10.4
Antipasti		MOZZARELLA PESTO SUN-DRIED	\$10.0
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$3.2	TOMATO	4_0.0
BURRATA	\$10.0	Vegan & vegetarian	
Snacks		SEA COWPEA SALAD	\$8.2
NACHOS	\$10.0	MINUS THE BEANS	\$10.8
BRUSCHETTA	\$8.2	Sharing starters	
Fish		HOT BOARD	\$16.4
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.2	HOT COLD MEZE PLATTER	\$16.4
SMOKED SALMON	\$4.4	Sandwiches togetics	
		Sandwiches toasties	
		HALLOUMI SPICY SAUSAGE TOMATO	\$10.4

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM PASTA \$11.4

TAGLIATELLE ALFREDO

TUNA MAYO SWEETCORN

SMOKED SALMON SMASH AVOCADO	\$9.5	Salads	
A CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONS		GRILLED GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$13.8
Burgers		FALAFEL SALAD	\$12.6
VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.3	CHICKEN CESER SALAD	\$12.6
BEEF BURGER	\$16.4	GREEK SALAD	\$12.6
CHICKEN BURGER	\$16.4		
Breakfast			
MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST	\$13.3		
EGG ROYALE	\$11.4		
HASH BROWN	\$2.5		
Chef's special			
AVOCADO MUSHROOM POACHED EGG	\$11.7		
AVOCADO HALLOUMI FETA POACHED EGG	\$11.7		
ZUCCINI TOWER	\$11.7		
Side dishes			
SAUTÉED LEEKS MUSH POTATO	\$4.4		
SAUTÉED MUSHROOM ONIONS	\$4.9		
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.1		
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.3		
Pasta			
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	\$14.6		
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$15.1		

\$13.8

\$8.2



MIXED LEAF SALAD \$4.4 COLESLAW \$4.4



La Vida Cafe Bistro

29 The Town, Enfield, United Kingdom

Monday 08:30-21:30 Tuesday 08:30-21:30 Wednesday 08:30-21:30 Thursday 08:30-21:30 Friday 08:30-22:30 Saturday 08:30-22:30

Sunday 09:00-21:30

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>